BUILDING
Permits Issued
Inspections
New Applications

Valuation
Fees Collected

PLANNING
Coastal Development Permits
Use Permits
Sign Permits
Temporary Use Permits
Lot / Parcel Map
Min/Maj Modification/Revision
Certificate of Compliance
Sidewalk Vending License
Zoning Clearance
Comm Cannabis Renewal
Admin Design Review
Variance
Total

Fees Collected

Jun-24
45

174

18

$2,527,295
$264,202

Jun-24
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$2,755

Jul-24
35
283
15

$806,123
$40,637

Jul-24
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$29,890

Aug-24
51

301

15

$768,327
$35,690

Aug-24
12
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$30,217 $

Sep-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24
54 51 37 27

287 240 257 195

13 15 9 8

$2,710,869 $1,941,975 $2,401,219 $921,510
$205,464 $158,853 $251,488 $86,532

Sep-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24
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6,684.50 $ 3,795.50 $ 3,707.50 $1,457.00



