

BUILDING	Jun-24	Jul-24	Aug-24	Sep-24	Oct-24	Nov-24	Dec-24
Permits Issued	45	35	51	54	51	37	27
Inspections	174	283	301	287	240	257	195
New Applications	18	15	15	13	15	9	8
Valuation	\$2,527,295	\$806,123	\$768,327	\$2,710,869	\$1,941,975	\$2,401,219	\$921,510
Fees Collected	\$264,202	\$40,637	\$35,690	\$205,464	\$158,853	\$251,488	\$86,532

PLANNING	Jun-24	Jul-24	Aug-24	Sep-24	Oct-24	Nov-24	Dec-24
Coastal Development Permits	4	3	12	1	1	1	0
Use Permits	1	1	1	0	0	0	0
Sign Permits	0	0	0	2	1	0	0
Temporary Use Permits	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Lot / Parcel Map	0	3	0	0	0	0	0
Min/Maj Modification/Revision	0	2	1	1	0	1	1
Certificate of Compliance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sidewalk Vending License	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Zoning Clearance	1	0	0	1	0	0	0
Comm Cannabis Renewal	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
Admin Design Review	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
Variance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	7	9	16	5	2	2	1
Fees Collected	\$2,755	\$29,890	\$30,217	\$ 6,684.50	\$ 3,795.50	\$ 3,707.50	\$ 1,457.00